
Effective June 1, 2015 

 

Salisbury, Princess Anne, & Pocomoke 

www.shoretransit.org 

443-260-2300 

SERVING 

TRANSFER POINTS & CONNECTIONS 
The following Transfer Points and Connections are 
serviced by this bus route: 
 

CONNECTIONS       STOPS 

1.�� Find��the��stop��closest��to��you��to��get��on��the��bus��
2.�� See��when��the��bus��stops��near��you��
3.�� Find��your��des�Ÿna�Ÿon��
4.�� Follow��the��row��across��to��see��your��arrival���Ÿme.��

FARES & PAYM ENT OPTIONS 
Single Ride (Cash & Tickets) 
Cash: Exact Fare Only. No Pennies Please. 
Tickets: Can be purchased in increments of $.50, $1, $1.50, and $3 
 

Adult   $3.00 
Senior/ Disabled/Medicare $1.50 
Child under 42”  FREE 
Children must be accompanied by an adult. 

HOW TO READ THIS SCHEDULE 

Shore Transit Fixed Route Pass (a $2 one-time initial processing fee) 
Unlimited rides… Big savings! 
7 days      $25  21 days      $75 
14 days    $50  30 days      $100 

�1

Going�1Places�1Together!�1

Shore Transit buses meet Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA) 
requirements, offering wheelchair lifts to accommodate customers 
with disabilities. All standard-sized common wheelchairs can be 

Shore Transit  
31901 Tri-County Way 
Salisbury, MD 21804 

www.shoretransit.org     l     info@shoretransit.org 

Here are some tips to make riding with Shore Transit 
easy and pleasant for everyone: 
 

�x��Arrive at the bus stop a few minutes early 
�x��Have your fare ready before you board 
�x��Allow passengers to exit the bus before boarding 
�x��Ask the operator if you’re unsure it’s the right bus 
�x��Show your bus pass or deposit your fare into the Box 
�x��Be courteous to the bus operator and others 
�x��Please let elderly or disabled riders sit in the front 
�x��Don’t smoke, eat, or drink on the bus 
�x��Talk quietly and use clean language 
�x��Dress appropriately (shirt and shoes must be worn) 
�x��No animals (except service animals) allowed 
�x��Use headphones for your music player 
�x��Keep cell phones silenced 
�x��Don’t leave trash or belongings on the bus 
�x��Pull the yellow cord about a block before the stop where 

you want to get off 
�x��Exit the bus safely & Thanks for riding! 

Customer Service  

 

For General Information, as well as for information regarding the 
following: Lost & Found, Bus Schedul es, Tickets / Passes, Origin-To 
-Destination Services & Cancellations, Mobility Management, and 
Risk Management please call our office at 443-260-2300. 
 

TTY users call via Maryland Relay 7-1-1  

 

If you are ADA certified and have a card from another agency, you are already eligible to 
use our ADA Services. Residents and Visitors that do not have a certified ADA card may 
use this service for up to 21 days in a 365 day period without obtaining certification. 
Please call 443-260-2300 to receive additional information on our eligibility certification 
process.  

Shore Transit receives funding from the Federal Transit Administration, the  
Maryland Department of Human Resources, the Maryland Transit Administration, 
and Somerset, Wicomico, and Worcester Counties. 
 

Shore Transit assures that no person shall, on the grounds of race, color, or  
national origin, as provided by the Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964 and the 
Civil Rights Act of 1987, be excluded from participation in, be denied the benefits of, 
or be otherwise subjected to discrimination under any program or activity. For more 
info or to file a complaint, please contact our HR Department. 

WELCOME TO SHORE TRANSIT 

Shore Transit Holidays 
 

There will be NO Service on the following Holidays: 
 
  *New Year’s Day          *Easter          *Thanksgiving          *Christmas Day  

DCT Calvert St. in Salisbury  

Greyhound Shore Transit Terminal at 
Tri-County Council Multi-Purpose Center 

Tri-County Council Multi-Purpose Ctr.  
Calvert St.  

Salisbury University 
Princess Anne Transfer Point 

Walmart - Pocomoke  
 Westover Transfer Point  

Walmart - Fruitland 
Giant Food/ Walgreen’s 

 
 

MON - SAT 



Route 252 
S100:��Shore��Transit��Terminal�� 4:40 5:40 7:40 8:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 3:40 5:15 6:15 7:15 9:40 

S173:��Calvert��St.�� 4:55 5:55 7:55 8:55 11:55 12:55 1:55 3:55 5:30 6:30 7:30 9:55 

S153:��Salisbury��Plaza�� 5:00 6:00 8:00 9:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 4:00 5:35 6:35 7:35 10:00 

S174:��Salisbury��University��(Maggs��Ac��vity��Ctr.)�� 5:03 6:03 8:03 9:03 12:03 1:03 2:03 4:03 5:38 6:38 7:38 10:03 

S181:��Walmart���r��Fruitland�� 5:11 6:11 8:11 9:11 12:11 1:11 2:11 4:11 5:46 6:46 7:46 10:11 

S283:��Food��Lion���r��Fruitland�� 5:15 6:15 8:15 9:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 4:15 5:50 6:50 7:50 10:15 

S326:��Autobahn��Service��Center�� 5:17 6:17 8:17 9:17 12:17 1:17 2:17 4:17 5:52 6:52 7:52 10:17 

S229:��UMES��(Student��Services)�� 5:32 6:32 8:32 9:32 12:32 1:32 2:32 4:32 6:07 7:07 8:07 10:32 

S215:��Princess��Anne��Transfer��Point�� 5:42 6:42 8:42 

A
nne��T

ransfer��P
oint��

6:32 
7:32 

9:32 

10:32 1:32 2:32 3:32 5:32 7:07 8:07 9:07 11:32 

S229:��UMES��(Student��Services)�� 6:41 7:41 9:41 10:41 1:41 2:41 3:41 5:41 7:16 8:16 9:16 11:41 

S325:��Red��Fox���r��Fruitland�� 6:54 7:54 9:54 10:54 1:54 2:54 3:54 5:54 7:29 8:29 9:29 11:54 

S181:��Walmart���r��Fruitland�� 6:58 7:58 9:58 10:58 1:58 2:58 3:58 5:58 7:33 8:33 9:33 11:58 

S107:��Pat's��Pizzeria�� 7:02 8:02 10:02 11:02 2:02 3:02 4:02 6:02 7:37 8:37 9:37 12:02 

S173:��Giant��Food/Walgreen's�� 7:05 8:05 10:05 11:05 2:05 3:05 4:05 6:05 7:40 8:40 9:40 12:05 

S173:��Calvert��St.�� 7:10 8:10 10:10 11:10 2:10 3:10 4:10 6:10 7:45 8:45 9:45 12:10 

S193:��Wor��Wic��Community��College�� 7:21 8:21 10:21 11:21 2:21 3:21 4:21 6:21 7:56 8:56 - - 

S100:��Shore��Transit��Terminal�� 7:25 8:25 10:25 11:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 6:25 8:00 9:00 9:56 12:25 

S207:��Greenwood��Gardens��Apts.�� 5:47 6:47 8:47 9:47 12:47 1:47 2:47 4:47 6:22 7:22 8:22 10:47 

S207:��Greenwood��Gardens��Apts.�� 6:23 7:23 9:23 10:23 1:23 2:23 3:23 5:23 6:58 7:58 8:58 11:23 

          Stop Times are Mon - Fri                Stop Times are Mon-Sat                         Stop Times are Mon-Sun             
PM times are bold               -  means no service 


